Lawrence Humane Society Board of Directors

	Gerry Bukaty

3117 Trail Road, 66049
	(h)  843.2027

(w) 832.5570
	Email:  gbukaty@sunflower.com
Term expires 2001

	Darwin Eakins

835 Louisiana, 66044
	(h)  842.2504

(w) 864.0560
	Email:  Darwin@ukans.edu
Term expires 2001

	Tim Fritzel

2019 Hogan Dr., 66047
	(h)  841.5185

(w) 841.6347
	Email: tfritzel@sunflower.com
Term expires 2001

	Susan Hadl

2102 Kentucky, 66044
	(h)  842.7291

(w) 832.7510
	Email:  lahadl@aol.com
Term expires 2001

	Robert LaGresley

1670 E. 110 Rd., 66049
	(h)  749.5458

(w) 331.0782 OR 841.7811
	Email: rlegres@aol.com
Term expires 2002

	Wil Linkugel

2456 Jasu Drive, 66046
	(h)  842.0621
	Email: willink@falcon.cc.ukans.edu
Term expires 2001

	Laura Meyer

4718 W. 24th, 66046
	(h)  841.7235

(w) 785.295.2344
	Email: lmeyer1963@aol.com
Term expires 2002

	Laura Palmer

204 West 12th, 66044
	(h)  832.2970

(cell) 766.4584
	Email:  wildkat564@aol.com
Term expires 2002

	Belinda Schumm

1414 E. 18th St., 66044
	(h)  842.7768

(w) 864.4780
	Email:  bschumm@ukans.edu
Term expires 2002

	LeRoy Stegman, DVM

820 King St., POB 313

Baldwin, KS  66006
	(h)  785.594.2664

(w) 785.594.2424
	Term expires 2001

	Lori B. Tilson

2904 Gill Ave., 66047
	(h) 841.9419

(cell) 766.1123
	Email:  wltilson@sunflower.com
Term expires 2002

	Bill Westerbake

1624 W. 19th Terr., 66047
	(h) 843.9479

(w) 864.9216
	Email: beke@ukans.edu
Term expires 2002

	Mike Treanor
Treanor Architects, Inc.

110 McDonald Drive, 66044
	(h) 
(w) 842.4858
	CITY APPOINTEE

Term expires 2005


LIAISON:
Midge Grinstead



Lawrence Humane Society



1805 E. 19th, P.O. Box 651



Lawrence, KS  66044-0651



843.6835 (phone)
843.6554 (fax)



after hours phone:  843.6369



email:  lawhumane@aol.com

TERMS:
One (1) year terms; terms expire May of corresponding year

MEMBERS:
Thirteen (13).  One position is a City appointed position

MEETINGS:


FUNCTION:

Revised:  5/25/04

